

## Putnam County Habitat for Humanity, Inc. Authorization for Electronic Bank Draft

Important! Please read and sign before completing and submitting this form

I hereby authorize Putnam County Habitat for Humanity, Indindicated below as a monthly donation in the amount of \$_draft will be deducted from my account monthly beginning following month on the 1st or the 15th of the	I understand that my bank and every
I also hereby authorize Putnam County Habitat for Humanity, Inc. to make any correction that needs to be made as a debit or credit to my account.	
I will contact Putnam County Habitat for Humanity, Inc. of any changes in account number information.	
Please print neatly:	
Name:	
Signature:	Date:
Financial Institution:	
Bank Routing #:	_ Account #:
Account Name:	
Type of Account: Checking Savings:	_
Thank you for being a part of building homes and building hope!!	

Please attach a VOIDED check below. (deposit slip ONLY if Savings Account)